

C. R.-188-2005(Reg-188-2005)

Order dated:- 07-02-2024.

Today is fixed for taking steps by complainant. Complainant is absent by filing a petition praying for time. Out of (16) accused persons (07) accused persons is present by filing hazira and another (09) accused persons are absent by filing a petition praying for time. Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 25-04-2024 for taking steps by complainant as last chance.

Accused persons (16) on c/b on before.

Directed & Corrected by me

ACJM, KAKDWIP,

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
Kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)