

C 188/2005

16/03/2026.

Today is fixed for steps by complainant.

Complainant and all the accused persons are absent.

NO steps in compliance of order dated 14/12/2022 is taken by complainant.

The complainant is given last opportunity to take steps .i.d. N/O shall be passed.

Day adjourned

To 06/06/2026 for Steps by Complainant

ACJM, Kakdwip

ACJM, Kakdwip